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Graham Prosser

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Graham Prosser
Postcode OL11 5HL

Date of birth September 1956
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ROBINSON WAY LIMITED

CREDIT SERVICES ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

RWC 2009 LIMITED

GCC DEBT RECOVERY LIMITED
BRECON DEBT RECOVERY LIMITED
THE DEBT RECOVERY AGENCY LTD.

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06976081
00089614

00885896
00581147
00866802
03008842

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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905176205

905176205

11 York Avenue
Bamford
Rochdale
Lancashire

British

App. Date

App. Date
29/07/2009
19/09/2007

02/07/2007
30/07/2003
17/01/1997
14/08/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date
13/05/2013
10/03/2009

23/10/2009
03/05/2006
10/04/1998

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



